VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 7,500.00 22,500.00

FOOD BILLS 1,000.00 3,000.00

Deductions Amount YTD

PF 1,800.00 5,400.00

PROF TAX 209.00 625.00

INCOME TAX 3,466.00 10,398.00

Total Earnings 75,000.00 225,000.00 Total Deduction 5,475.00 16,423.00

Net Pay for the month : 69,525.00 208,577.00

(Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 399,000.00  399,000.00

HRA 199,500.00 0.00 199,500.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 199,500.00  199,500.00

FOOD BILLS 12,000.00  12,000.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

PF 21,600.00

Income Tax Deduction